547
© 2011, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00216, Revision 3, 6.2.18
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
345/500 kV
Terminal Connectors
www.AFLglobal.com or 800-890-8878
34
5/

1
A
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER
FIGURE NUMBER DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
SIDE 1 SIDE 2 A B
APTV-4N4-6-V-AA 1 1 6 15
APTV-4N4-8-V-AA 1 1 8 15
APTV-4N4-10-V-AA 1 1 10 15
APTV-4N4-12-V-AA 1 1 12 15
APTV-4N4-6N4-8-V-AA 1 2 8 15.66
APTV-4N4-6N4-12-V-AA 1 2 12 15.63
APTV-4N4-14-V-AA 1 1 14 15
APTV-4N4-16-V-AA 1 1 16 15
APTV-4N4-18-V-AA 1 1 18 15
345/500 kV
Terminal Connectors
548
© 2011, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00215, Revision 3, 6.28.18